
900 E. Quincy
San Antonio, TX 78215

EdwardsAquifer.org
Edwards Aquifer Authority

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1AI 13-3015 Name: ASR amendment

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:10/25/2022 Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:11/8/2022 11/8/2022

Title: Consider recommendation from EAA staff to approve an Amendment of Springflow Protection
Forbearance Agreement for 4 Doyon Enterprises, LLC, and approve a Springflow Protection
Forbearance Agreement for Lyle N. Riff for the Aquifer Storage and Recovery Forbearance Program
in support of the Edwards Aquifer Habitat Conservation Plan, in the total amount of $9,600.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. P100-557 Amendment of ASR Forbearance Agreement, 2. P109-123 ASR Forbearance Agreement
LyleRiff

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Directors11/8/2022 1

Edwards Aquifer Authority Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

